
Project Name and Number 

Administration of Clean Slate E3 Out-of-School Time 

Programs 

RFP #800-23-24   

Date Issued 

August 5, 2024 

Due Date: 

August 28, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

August 20, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2890 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Brandon.havranek@hacp.org  

 

 

Brandon Havranek  

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.jasim@hacp.org  

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 
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mailto:Anna.jasim@hacp.org
mailto:kathleen.obringer@hacp.org
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HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643- 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Michelle.sandidge@hacp.org  

 

 

Michelle Sandidge 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643- 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Chuck.rohrer@hacp.org 

 

 

Chuck Rohrer 

 

 

 

POORLAW of 

Greater Hazelwood 

 

 

216 Tipton Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15207 

 

 

 

 

412-277-0113 

  

 

lutuallove@gmail.com  

 

 

Pastor Lutual Love Sr.  

Sr. Development 

Consulant 

 

 

POORLAW of 

Greater Hazelwood 

 

216 Tipton Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15207 

 

 

 

 

412-670-8421 

   

 

Alex Williams 

 

 

Youth Enrichment 

Services  

 

6031 Broad Street, 

Suite 202 

Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

 

 

443-567-3277 

  

 

lcrawford@yespgh.org  

 

 

Lori Crawford  
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POORLAW of 

Greater Hazelwood 

 

 

216 Tipton Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15207 

 

 

 

 

 

412-670-8421 

  

 

poorlaw@gmail.com  

 

 

Saundra Cole 

McKamey 

 

 

NEED  

 

429 Fourth Avenue, 

29th FL, Suite 2000 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-566-2760 

  

 

needpgh@gmail.com  

 

 

Marcia Sturdivant 

      

      

      

 

mailto:poorlaw@gmail.com
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